UNDER 14 - GIRONE ZH 34°-37° POSTO

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT
EURORIPOLI U14 JUNIOR 12
2013
PUNTO SPORT BLU 6

PVP VOLLEY VAIANO U14

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO 1

risultati della 4° giornata

24/01/2026 15:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE - VIA
GIOTTO 5 - POGGIO A CAIANO

24/01/2026 15:30
PALESTRA I.T.C. VOLTA - VIA
DELLA NAVE DA VIA DEL

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \% P SV SP

4 4 0 12 0

4 2 2 7 6

4 2 2 6 9

4 0 4 2 12
PUNTO SPORT BLU 3 _ O

25-21 25-18 25-21

EURORIPOLI U14 JUNIOR 2013 3 . O

25-18 25-5 25-5

Qs
24,000

1,167

0,667

0,167

PVP VOLLEY VAIANO U14

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

PF
300

280

321

206

PS
166

278

332

331

QP
1,807

1,007

0,967

0,622

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

