

UNDER 14 - GIRONE ZH 34°-37° POSTO

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	P	SV	SP	QS	PF	PS	QP
EURORIPOLI U14 JUNIOR 2013	12	4	4	0	12	0	24,000	300	166	1,807
PUNTO SPORT BLU	6	4	2	2	7	6	1,167	280	278	1,007
PVP VOLLEY VAIANO U14	5	4	2	2	6	9	0,667	321	332	0,967
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO	1	4	0	4	2	12	0,167	206	331	0,622

risultati della 4° giornata

24/01/2026 15:30 PALESTRA COMUNALE - VIA Giotto 5 - Poggio a Caiano	PUNTO SPORT BLU EURORIPOLI U14 JUNIOR 2013	3 - 0 25-21 25-18 25-21	PVP VOLLEY VAIANO U14 PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
24/01/2026 15:30 PALESTRA I.T.C. VOLTA - VIA DELLA NAVE DA VIA DEL			